
GTR No. 3

Notifications sent by the secretariat

ECE/TRAN/2005/124/3 - Notification regarding the establishment of UN GTR No. 3 in the Global Registry ( / )English French

ECE/TRAN/2005/124/3/Corr.3 - Notification regarding the establishment of Corrigendum 2 to UN GTR No. 3 in the Global Registry ( / )English French

ECE/TRAN/2005/124/3/Corr.2 - Notification regarding the establishment of Corrigendum 1 to UN GTR No. 3 in the Global Registry ( / )English French

ECE/TRAN/2005/124/3/Amend.1 - Notification regarding the establishment of Amendment 1 to UN GTR No. 3 in the Global Registry ( / )English French

ECE/TRAN/2005/124/3/Amend.2 - Notification regarding the establishment of Amendment 2 to UN GTR No. 3 in the Global Registry ( / )English French

ECE/TRAN/2005/124/3/Amend.3 - Notification regarding the establishment of Amendment 2 to UN GTR No. 3 in the Global Registry ( )English/French

Notifications received from the Contracting Parties on UN GTR No.3

1st status report (deadline 14.01.08) Email
/Letter

Document

Japan (received 20.08.2007) PDF PDF (final notification)

Canada (received 11.01.2008) PDF PDF

2nd status report (deadline 14.01.09)

European Community (received 20.02.2008) PDF PDF (final notification)

India (received 08.05.2008) PDF PDF

Russian Federation (received 03.12.2008) PDF PDF (Russian)

3rd status report (deadline 14.01.10)

Canada (received 02.03.2009) PDF PDF

United States of America (received 09.03.2009) PDF PDF

Republic of Korea (received 23.10.2009) PDF PDF (final notification)

Russian Federation (received 28.12.2009) PDF PDF (Russian - final notification)

4th status report (deadline 14.01.11)

Canada (received 18.01.2010) PDF PDF

Republic of India (received 18.01.2010) PDF PDF

5th status report (deadline 14.01.2012)

---

6th status report (deadline 14.01.2013)

Russian Federation (received 05.10.2012) PDF PDF (Russian)

PDF (English)

Canada (received 15.04.13) PDF PDF (final notification)

7th status report (deadline 14.01.14)

United States of America (received 14.11.13) PDF PDF (final notification)

8th status report (deadline 14.01.15)

Turkey (received 17.07.14) PDF PDF (final notification)

Australia (20.11.14) PDF PDF

9th status report (deadline 14.01.16)

Russian Federation (received 03.11.2015) PDF PDF (final notification)

https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/ECE-TRANS-2005-124-03e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523281582073&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/ECE-TRANS-2005-124-03f.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523281606746&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/ECE-TRAN-2005-124-03c3e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523281664345&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/ECE-TRAN-2005-124-03c3f.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523281670112&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/ECE-TRANS-2005-124-03c2e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523281618593&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/ECE-TRANS-2005-124-03c2f.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523281628204&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/ECE-TRANS-2005-124-03a1e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523281685510&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/ECE-TRANS-2005-124-03a1f.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523281692061&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/ECE-TRANS-2005-124-03a2e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523281699344&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/ECE-TRANS-2005-124-03a2f.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523281704877&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/ECE-TRANS-2005-124-03a3e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1602832253115&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/ECE-TRANS-2005-124-03a3f.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1602832280315&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03JapanEmail.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284199160&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03JapanDoc.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284199059&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03CanadaEmail.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284198427&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03CanadaDoc.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284198240&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03ECEmail.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284198714&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03ECDoc.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284198648&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr02030405IndiaEmail.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284196191&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03IndiaDoc2.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284198806&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03RussiaEmail2.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284195359&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03RussiaDoc2.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284199313&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03CanadaEmail3.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284198509&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03CanadaDoc3.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284198294&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03USAEmail3.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284195645&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03USADoc3.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284195512&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr010306070809KoreaEmail.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284196260&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03KoreaDoc1.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284199213&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr01to09RussiaEmail20091228.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284196533&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr01to09RussiaDoc20091228.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284196457&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03CanadaEmail20100118.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284198579&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03CanadaDoc20100118.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284198357&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03IndiaEmail20100118.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284198989&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03IndiaDoc0100118.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284198926&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11RussiaEmail20121005.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284196944&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11RussiaDoc20121005.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284196780&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11RussiaDoc20121005e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284196860&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03a1CanadaEmail20130402.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284198041&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03a1CanadaDoc20130402.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284197954&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-3-6-7-8-9-12USAEmail20131114e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284197076&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-3-6-7-8-9-12USAdoc20131114e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284197009&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-14Turkeymail20140717e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284197361&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-14Turkeydoc20140717e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284197138&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1234569101213AustraliaEmail20141120.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284196394&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1234569101213AustraliaDoc20141120.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284196322&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14-15RussiaEmail20151103e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284196713&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14-15RussiaDoc20151103e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284196595&api=v2


10th status report (deadline 14.01.17)

Russian Federation (received 30.11.2016) PDF PDF (Russian - Confirmation of final notification)

11th status report (deadline 14.01.18)

Republic of Korea (received 01.02.2017) PDF PDF(Confirmation of final notification)

12th status report (deadline 14.01.19)

India (received 30.07.18) PDF PDF

Turkey (received 28.06.18) PDF PDF (final notification)

People's Republic of China (received 12.11.18) --- PDF (Non-official status report)

13th status report (deadline 14.01.20)

Australia (received 01.07.19) PDF PDF (Final Notification)

14th status report (deadline 14.01.21)

15th status report (deadline 15.01.22)

Russian Federation (received 04.06.2021) PDF PDF (English/Russian - Confirmation of final notification)

Republic of Korea (received 07.07.2021) PDF PDF (Confirmation of final notification)

Belarus (received 24.12.21) PDF PDF (Final notification)

16th status report (deadline 15.01.23)

17th status report (deadline 15.01.24)

United Kingdom (received 23.5.23) PDF PDF (Final notification)

Notifications received from the Contracing Parties on Amendment 1 to UN GTR No. 3

https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-16RussiaEmail20161130e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284197870&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-16RussiaDoc20161130e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284197564&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-16Koreamail20170201e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284197499&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-16Koreadoc20170201e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284197422&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr01-19IndiaMail20180730.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1534941140251&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr01-19IndiaDoc20180730.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1534941158896&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1-20Turkeymail20180628e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1535008435283&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1-20Turkeydoc20180628e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1535008449784&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1-20Chinadoc20181112e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1551882321408&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359401/gtr2361213151617181920AustraliaEmail20190701.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1564407724023&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359401/gtr2361213151617181920AustraliaDoc20190701.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1564407742059&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359401/gtr1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21RussiaEmail20210604e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1623764390077&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359401/gtr1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21RussiaDoc20210604e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1623764412337&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1-21Koreaemail20210607e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1626270111731&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1-21Koreadocl20210607e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1626270127749&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1--2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21BelarusEmaill20211224e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1642669509621&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1--2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21BelarusDocl20211224e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1642669529982&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1-23UKEmail20230609e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1686301767818&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1-23UKDoc20230609e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1686301780267&api=v2


1st status report (deadline 25.08.09) Email
/Letter

Document

Canada (received 17.08.2009) PDF PDF

Japan (received 18.08.2009) PDF PDF (final notification)

Republic of Korea (received 23.10.2009) PDF PDF

2nd status report (deadline 25.08.10)

India (received 04.09.2009) PDF PDF

Russian Federation (received 28.12.2009) PDF PDF (Russian - final notification)

Canada (received 17.08.2010) PDF PDF

3rd status report (deadline 25.08.11)

---

4th status report (deadline 25.08.12)

---

5th status report (deadline 25.08.13)

European Community (received 21.02.13) PDF PDF

Canada (received 15.04.13) PDF PDF (final notification)

6th status report (deadline 25.08.14)

United States of America (received 14.11.13) PDF PDF (final notification)

European Community (received 07.03.14) PDF PDF (final notification)

Republic of Korea (received 30.04.2014) PDF PDF

Turkey (received 17.07.14) PDF PDF (final notification)

7th status report (deadline 25.08.15)

Australia (20.11.14) PDF PDF

9th status report (deadline 25.08.16)

Russian Federation (received 03.11.2015) PDF PDF (final notification)

10th status report (deadline 25.08.17)

Russian Federation (received 30.11.2016) PDF PDF (Russian - Confirmation of final notification)

Republic of Korea (received 01.02.2017) PDF PDF (Final notification)

11th status report (deadline 25.08.18)

India (received 30.07.18) PDF PDF

Turkey (received 28.06.18) PDF PDF (final notification)

12th status report (deadline 25.08.19)

People's Republic of China (received 12.11.18) --- PDF (Non-official status report)

Australia (received 01.07.19) PDF PDF (Final notification)

13th status report (deadline 25.08.20)

14th status report (deadline 25.08.21)

Russian Federation (received 04.06.2021) PDF PDF (English/Russian - Confirmation of final notification)

Republic of Korea (received 07.07.2021) PDF PDF (Confirmation of final notification)

15th status report (deadline 25.08.22)

16th status report (deadline 25.08.23)

United Kingdom (received 23.5.23) PDF PDF (Final notification)

https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03a1CanadaEmail1.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523289437547&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03a1CanadaDoc1.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523289437413&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr0203a108JapanEmail.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523289433541&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03a1JapanDoc1.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523289437860&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr010306070809KoreaEmail.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284196260&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03KoreaDoc1.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284199213&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr0203a108IndiaEmail.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523289433436&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03a1IndiaDoc2.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523289437778&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr01to09RussiaEmail20091228.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284196533&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr01to09RussiaDoc20091228.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284196457&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03a1CanadaEmail20100817.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523289437602&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03a1CanadaDoc20100817.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523289437480&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/Notification_message_from_the_EC_on_GTRs.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523289433706&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/130221-270098_transposition_of_GTRs_notification.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523289436534&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03a1CanadaEmail20130402.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284198041&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03a1CanadaDoc20130402.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284197954&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-3-6-7-8-9-12USAEmail20131114e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284197076&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-3-6-7-8-9-12USAdoc20131114e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284197009&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr01-14ECEmail20140307.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523289435844&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr01-14ECDoc20140307.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523289435755&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr01-14KoreaEmail20140430.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523289436035&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr01-14KoreaDoc20140430.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523289435910&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-14Turkeymail20140717e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284197361&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-14Turkeydoc20140717e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284197138&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1234569101213AustraliaDoc20141120.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284196322&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14-15RussiaEmail20151103e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284196713&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14-15RussiaDoc20151103e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284196595&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-16RussiaEmail20161130e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284197870&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-16RussiaDoc20161130e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284197564&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-16Koreamail20170201e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284197499&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-16Koreadoc20170201e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284197422&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr01-19IndiaMail20180730.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1534941140251&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr01-19IndiaDoc20180730.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1534941158896&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1-20Turkeymail20180628e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1535008435283&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1-20Turkeydoc20180628e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1535008449784&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1-20Chinadoc20181112e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1551882321408&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359401/gtr2361213151617181920AustraliaEmail20190701.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1564407724023&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359401/gtr2361213151617181920AustraliaDoc20190701.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1564407742059&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359401/gtr1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21RussiaEmail20210604e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1623764390077&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359401/gtr1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21RussiaDoc20210604e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1623764412337&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1-21Koreaemail20210607e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1626270111731&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1-21Koreadocl20210607e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1626270127749&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1-23UKEmail20230609e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1686301767818&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1-23UKDoc20230609e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1686301780267&api=v2


Notifications received from the Contracing Parties on Amendment 2 to UN GTR No. 3

1st status report (deadline 12.05.2016) Email
/Letter

Document

Canada (received 23.12.2015) PDF PDF (Final notification) 
 (Final notification)PDF

2nd status report (deadline 12.05.2017 ) Email
/Letter

Document

Japan (received 17.05.2016) PDF PDF (final notification)

Russian Federation (received 30.11.2016) PDF PDF (Russian - Final notification)

Republic of Korea (received 01.02.2017) PDF PDF

3rd status report (deadline 12.05.2018)

Republic of Korea (received 13.05.2018) PDF PDF

4th status report (deadline 12.05.2019)

India (received 30.07.18) PDF PDF

Turkey (received 28.06.18) PDF PDF

People's Republic of China (received 12.11.18) --- PDF (Non-official status report)

5th status report (deadline 12.05.19)

Australia (received 01.07.19) PDF PDF (Final Notification)

6th status report (deadline 12.05.20)

7th status report (deadline 12.05.21)

8th status report (deadline 12.05.22)

Russian Federation (received 04.06.21) PDF PDF (English/Russian - Confirmation of final notification)

Republic of Korea (received 07.07.21) PDF PDF (Final notification)

9th status report (deadline 12.05.23)

10th status report (deadline 12.05.24)

United Kingdom (received 23.5.23) PDF PDF (Final notification)

Notifications received from the Contracing Parties on Amendment 3 to UN GTR No. 3

1st status report (deadline 23.08.21) Email
/Letter

Document

Russian Federation (received 04.06.21) PDF PDF (English/Russian - Confirmation of final notification)

2nd status report (deadline 23.08.22) Email
/Letter

Document

Republic of Korea (received 07.07.2021) PDF PDF

3rd status report (deadline 23.08.24)

United Kingdom (received 23.5.23) PDF PDF (Final notification)

https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr0316CanadaEmail20160115.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284196052&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr0316CanadaDoc20160115-1.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284195729&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr0316CanadaDoc20160115-2.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284195807&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03a2Japanmail20160517e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523288723317&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr03a2Japandoc20160517e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523288723079&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-16RussiaEmail20161130e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284197870&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-16RussiaDoc20161130e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284197564&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-16Koreamail20170201e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284197499&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-16Koreadoc20170201e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1523284197422&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359009/gtr1-19Koreamail20180513e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1527147706943&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1-19Koreadocl20180513e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1527147249346&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr01-19IndiaMail20180730.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1534941140251&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr01-19IndiaDoc20180730.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1534941158896&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1-20Turkeymail20180628e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1535008435283&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1-20Turkeydoc20180628e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1535008449784&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1-20Chinadoc20181112e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1551882321408&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359401/gtr2361213151617181920AustraliaEmail20190701.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1564407724023&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359401/gtr2361213151617181920AustraliaDoc20190701.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1564407742059&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359401/gtr1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21RussiaEmail20210604e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1623764390077&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359401/gtr1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21RussiaDoc20210604e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1623764412337&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1-21Koreaemail20210607e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1626270111731&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1-21Koreadocl20210607e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1626270127749&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1-23UKEmail20230609e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1686301767818&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1-23UKDoc20230609e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1686301780267&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359401/gtr1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21RussiaEmail20210604e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1623764390077&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359401/gtr1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21RussiaDoc20210604e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1623764412337&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1-21Koreaemail20210607e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1626270111731&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1-21Koreadocl20210607e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1626270127749&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1-23UKEmail20230609e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1686301767818&api=v2
https://wiki.unece.org/download/attachments/60359320/gtr1-23UKDoc20230609e.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1686301780267&api=v2

	GTR No. 3

